COMPACT SIZE
PANEL MOUNT INDICATOR, NON-RELAMPABLE
NEON AND INCANDESCENT TECHNOLOGY
MOUNTING HOLE, Ø 0.310”
PART NO. LENS COLOR VOLTAGE CURRENT [mA] RATED LIFE HOURS
NEON 115VAC SERIES
WL-2150SA1 RED 105-125VAC 1.5mA 25,000
WL-2150SA2 CLEAR 105-125VAC 1.5mA 25,000
    WL-2150SA3 AMBER 105-125VAC 1.5mA 25,000
         WL-2152SA5 GREEN 105-125VAC 1.5mA 25,000
WL-2152SA6 BLUE 105-125VAC 1.5mA 25,000
NEON 230VAC SERIES
WL-2151SA1 RED 208-250VAC 1.5mA 25,000
WL-2151SA2 CLEAR 208-250VAC 1.5mA 25,000
WL-2151SA3 AMBER 208-250VAC 1.5mA 25,000
     WL-2153SA5 GREEN 208-250VAC 1.5mA 25,000
WL-2153SA6 BLUE 208-250VAC 1.5mA 25,000
INCANDESCENT 12V SERIES
WL-2194SA1-12V RED 12V-14V 80mA 25,000
WL-2194SA2-12V CLEAR 12V-14V 80mA 25,000
WL-2194SA3-12V AMBER 12V-14V 80mA 25,000
WL-2194SA5-12V GREEN 12V-14V 80mA 25,000
INCANDESCENT 28V SERIES
WL-2194SA1-28V RED 24V-28V 40mA 25,000
WL-2194SA2-28V CLEAR 24V-28V 40mA 25,000
WL-2194SA3-28V AMBER 24V-28V 40mA 25,000
WL-2194SA5-28V GREEN 24V-28V 40mA 25,000
DIMENSIONAL CHARACTERISTICS
unless otherwise specified, all dimensions are in inches
NOTES
1. Minimum panel thickness
 0.030”
2. 6” leads with 1/2" strip are
standard
3. Due to compact size,
components (resistors,
diodes) will be installed in
the leads
4. Storage temperature
 TSTG: -25°C - +80°C
5. Ambient temperature
 TA: -20°C - +60°C
6. Voltage tolerance
 VOP: ±10%
7. AC operation only for
neon type
8. AC/DC operation for
incandescent type
9. Body material
 Nylon, white
10. Lens material
 Polycarbonate
11. Bezel finish
 Chrome
12. Wire gauge
 20 AWG
13. Wire strip
 1/2”
14. Tinnerman clips available
separately
CERTIFICATIONS
OPTIONS
Additional options and lens styles available. Please contact Wamco for more information.
WL-215xSAx Series WL-2194SAx-xxx Series Rev 2